

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

TAXC No. 5 of 2020

The Principal Commissioner, CGST & Central Excise **Versus** M/s Hariom Ingots & Power Pvt. Ltd.

1	
18/03/2020	<p>Shri Maneesh Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Post this matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. R. Ramachandra Menon) Chief Justice</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>