

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 5 of 2020

The Principal Commissioner CGST And Central Excise

Versus

M/s Hariom Ingots And Power Pvt. Ltd.

29.11.2022	<p data-bbox="391 633 1533 757">On the request of Mr. Maneesh Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant, list on 08.12.2022 as a fresh case.</p> <p data-bbox="582 795 651 835">Sd/-</p> <p data-bbox="411 878 831 958">(Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice</p> <p data-bbox="1295 795 1364 835">Sd/-</p> <p data-bbox="1173 878 1476 958">(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p> <p data-bbox="236 1921 288 1948">Anu</p>