

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 5 of 2020

The Principal Commissioner Cgst And Central Excise **Versus** M/s Hariom Ingots
And Power Pvt. Ltd.

23/08/2023	<p>Ms. Payal Jain, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. T.L. Bareth, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Vinay Kumar Jain, Counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p>Learned Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks' time to remove the default(s).</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">-Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">-Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Chandrakant	