



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**TAXC No. 5 of 2020**

The Principal Commissioner **Versus** M/S Hariom Ingots

12.09.2025	<p>Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>None for the respondent.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case after six weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Radhakishan Agrawal)</b> JUDGE</p> <p>Saurabh</p>